Distributor of Diodes Incorporated: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of DRDN005W-7 - TRANS NPN 80V 0.5A SOT363
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Diodes IncorporatedDiodes Incorporated
DRDN005W-7DRDN005W-7

R
f = 1MHz
Ordering Information   (Note 5)
Device Packaging Shipping
DRDN010W-7 SOT-363 3000/Tape & Reel
DRDP006W-7 SOT-363 3000/Tape & Reel
DRDNB16W-7 SOT-363 3000/Tape & Reel
DRDNB26W-7 SOT-363 3000/Tape & Reel
DRDPB16W-7 SOT-363 3000/Tape & Reel
DRDPB26W-7 SOT-363 3000/Tape & Reel
DRDN005W-7 SOT-363 3000/Tape & Reel
Notes: 5.      For packaging details, go to our website at http://www.diodes.com/datasheets/ap02007.pdf.
Marking Information
 RDxx = Product Type Marking Code:
 RD01 = DRDN010W
 RD02 = DRDP006W
 RD03 = DRDNB16W
 RD04 = DRDNB26W
 RD05 = DRDPB16W
 RD06 = DRDPB26W
 RD07 = DRDN005W
YM = Date Code Marking
Y = Year ex: S = 2005
M = Month ex: 9 = September
RDxx YM
Date Code Key
Year 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012
Code S T U V W X Y Z
Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec
Code 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 O N D
DS30573 Rev. 10 - 2
8 of 9
DRD (xxxx) W
© Diodes Incorporated
                             9 / 10                             9 / 10
Distributor of Diodes Incorporated: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of DRDN005W-7 - TRANS NPN 80V 0.5A SOT363
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Sample Applications
Relay
DRDP006W
R1
R2
RL Relay
DRDNB16W
1kΩ
10kΩ RL
Relay
DRDN010W/
DRDN005W
R1
R2 RL
DS30573 Rev. 10 - 2
9 of 9
DRD (xxxx) W
© Diodes Incorporated
Application Example: DRDN010W/DRDN005W current